|=_.4.-..-| BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNABAHWIO  6-7 AMNPENA 2024

?g,ws o

o ket )
BN
U MAD WAVE CLASSIG M0CKBA 23 Ser.. A2l NS

AncTtaHuns 48 Manbuumku, 100m Ha cnuHe 14 - 18 net
07.04.2024 CTapTOBbIii MPOTOKO/
Pekoppa copeBHoBaHuit 18 59.45 HABEPYXWH ViBaH RUS Py3a 04.12.2021
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 17 59.73 3ACOJIKNH Meb RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 22.06.2019
Pekoppg copeBHoBaHwuii 16 59.85 KPHOUKOB AmuTpuii RUS Pysa 03.12.2023
Pekoppa copeBHOBaHuit 15 59.98 WWMPAEB AnekcaHgp RUS KasaHb 19.02.2023
Pekoppg, copeBHoBaHwMiA 14 59.14 TEPACWMOB Cepreii RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 17.06.2023

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 58.90 / Hopmatne KMC 10 +: 1:02.40 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:06.40 / Hopwmatus |l paspsg 9 +: 1:14.50 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:23.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:35.50 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:58.00 /
Hopmartus Il1 toH. pa3psag 9 +: 2:18.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2
3
4
5
6

KONBbIMAXKHOB Muxaunn
KEVHWX Kupunn
YLWAKOB Wropb
YKPAUNHELL Nnba
OAHWIOB Erop

3annbiB 2 3 6

0

© 0o 0TwN P

BAP/TAMOB [aHnnn
NMEPOHKOB [asug
KOYETOB ApTtyp
OAHWOB leopruii
PETVCOB Muxaunn
TKAY Tumodpei
CUMWNH AHgpeit
NOBYLWKWH Teopruit

3annbiB 3 n3 6

o

© oo ~NOO O~ WN -

HUKNPOPOB AHgpeii
MW3OHOB Erop
KOMAPOB Erop
FTOBOPYXA ViBaH
COPPOHOB Kupunn
NAOBIYYK OmuTpuia
KYAPABLIEB AHTOH
KAPTEEB Makcum
EBTYLWEHKO AnekcaHap
NEBWH Mapk

3annbiB 4 n3 6

o

© oO~NOOh~WDNPRP

BAAHKWH BukTop
OPEXOB VBaH
ErOPOB leopruii
K/TEMHOB ApceHuii
VBAHOB EBreHwuii
KY3bMWH ApTém
CMWPHOB EBreHwii
KAHTEP Teopruii
TAKAHOB Huikonai
NEBVH Aptem

rlp

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2007
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2008

2009
2010
2010
2010
2007
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2007
2009
2009
2006
2009

]
lltoH
ItoH
Il

1]

KomaHga

AHO UCn

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudpbl" Mocksa
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

CLLUOP "Mocksuy" Mockea

MKCLUOP "BocTtok" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemepka Mocksa
CLW LLCKA OguHuoBO

"TeppuTtopusa dutHeca" Kypck
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

MATIT "MepuguaH" Mocksa

MOAYAO Cuw Ne3 PaitumxmHck
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemepka Mocksa
CLUOP "Mockeu4" Mocksa

MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "MeTeop" banawumxa

CL LUCKA CesacTtonosib

Cam60-70 "tOHOCTb" MockBa

MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxxnHa Mocksa
MAM-LWMNCK

CLU BBC AcTtpaxaHb

CLUOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHOoCTb MockBbI "Ckudbl" MockBa
MKCLL "3eneHorpag”

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MockBbI "Ckudbl" MockBa
MKCLUOP "CeBep" Mocksa

MAIT "KocuHo" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemepka Mocksa

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemepka Mocksa
AHO LICI

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

1:26.00
1:16.51
1:14.50
1:15.00
1:21.00

1:12.00
1:11.00
1:09.03
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:12.00
1:13.52

1:08.40
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:07.72
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.88
1:08.00
1:08.36
1:08.80

1:06.92
1:06.00
1:05.50
1:04.95
1:04.50
1:04.80
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:06.40
1:07.00

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI pernucTpaLmy BpeMeHu

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

CHOPTA

07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 1

xd
‘% WKONAMNNABAHKSA e



-~ RHHS /.
~ SR g,
-""‘v . i

mactie - BOEPOCCHICKHE COPEBHOBAHWA IO INABRHWK  6-7 ATIPENIA 2024 %«?p

BN
@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC MOCKBA ;s SR

AuctaHuma 48, Masibunkmn, 100m Ha cnvHe
3annbiB 5 13 6

0 JTYYKWH Erop 2007  Kmc MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa 1:.04.12

1 MAKAPEHKO Ceprei 2006  Kkmc CL "Onumn" ®pasuHo 1:04.04

2 WWNMNKOB Oner 2009 1 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI "Ckudbl" MockBa 1:04.00

3 HECTEPOB Bnagucnas 2009  loH CK "nHamo" Mocksa 1:04.00

4 MNHBXXEHWH NleoHnp, 2010 | CLU "KOHoCTh " EkaTepuHbypr 1:03.80

5 BAPUVHOB leopruii 2007 | CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-MeTepbypr 1:04.00

6 KYPHOCOB WBaH 2009 | CK "OuHamo" MockBa 1:04.00

7 MAPAXOBCKUW PomaH 2009 | Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb" MockBa 1:04.00

9 CTAPLIEB 'ne6 2007 | MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemepka Mocksa 1:04.20
3an/biB 6 13 6

0 3A3AEB Hukuta 2008 | CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI "Ckudbl" MockBa 1:03.00

1 CEHIOTUH Muxaun 2007 | Cam60-70 "HOHoCTb" MockBa 1:03.00

2 TABAJIOB Makcum 2007  Kmc OO0 "/lnHKop" MockBa 1:02.00

3 BATYXTWH Tpuropwii 2008 | Cam60-70 "HOHoCTL" MockBa 1:02.00

4 CTAXAHOB Muxaun 2008 Kkmc KP®COO "depepaunsa nnasaHusa" KpacHogap 1:00.50

5 CABEJIOB JleB 2008 Kkmc CLU "CartypH" PameHckoe 1:01.00

7 3blKOB KoHCcTaHTuH 2007  Kmc CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa 1:02.29

8 KYWEHKO ®epnop 2009 | MAT-LUMCK 1:03.00

9 OrAPEB Omutpuii 2008 | MBY A0 "WctpuHckaa CLU" 1:03.09
BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3N1eKTPOHHO perucTpaumy BpemMeHn
50 meTpoB ALGE Timing
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.04.2024 18:29 - CtpaHuua 2

xdby
N':D N “MADWAVE MADWAVE
w VE “ WKONATAABAHIS N
CHOPTA



