









48 7.04.2024		, 100m	14 - 18
7.04.2024 18 17 16 15 14	59.45 59.73 59.85 59.98 59.14	RUS RUS - RUS RUS RUS -	04.12.20 22.06.20 03.12.20 19.02.20 17.06.20
12 +: 58.90 / III 9 +: 1:23.00 / III . 9 +: 2:18.00	10 +: 1:02.40 /	9 +: 1:06.40 /     9 +: 1:14.50 /     +: 1:35.50 /             9 +: 1:58.00 /	
,	/		
<u>1 6</u>			
2	2009	III	1:26.00
3			1:16.51
4		" "	1:14.50
5		II "	1:15.00
6	2009	III " "	1:21.00
2 6	0007	II "-"-	4:40.00
0		-	1:12.00
1		 	1:11.00
2		Ш	1:09.03
3		Ш	1:09.00
5		!!	1:09.00
6 8		II 3 II "-	1:09.00
9		-     " "	1:12.00
9	2008	III	1:13.52
3 6			
0	2009	II "	1:08.40
1	2010	II " "	1:08.00
2	2010	II " "	1:08.00
3	2010	II .	1:07.72
4	2007	II -70 " "	1:07.00
5	2010	II "-	1:07.00
6		-	1:07.88
7		I	1:08.00
8		II " "	1:08.36
9	2009	II "-	1:08.80
4 6			
0	2008	II " "	1:06.92
1		"	1:06.00
2		l " "	1:05.50
3		III " "	1:04.95
4		[ " "	1:04.50
5	2007	1 "-	1:04.80
6		I " "	1:05.00
7		II "	1:06.00
8		II "-	1:06.40
9	2009	I	1:07.00
и и		https://swim4you.ru/	ALGE Tir

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

07.04.2024 18:29 -





















, 100m 48,

5 6			
0	2007	н н	1:04.12
1	2006	п	1:04.04
2	2009 III	п п	1:04.00
3	2009 I	11 11	1:04.00
4	2010 I	н	1:03.80
5	2007 I	-	1:04.00
6	2009 I	" "	1:04.00
7	2009 I	-70 " "	1:04.00
9	2007 I	" "_	1:04.20
6 6			
<u> </u>	2008	" " "	1,02.00
0	2008 I		1:03.00
0	2007 I	-70 "	1:03.00
0 1 2	2007 I 2007	-70 " "	1:03.00 1:02.00
0	2007 I	-70 "	1:03.00
0 1 2	2007 I 2007	-70 " "	1:03.00 1:02.00
0 1 2 3	2007 I 2007 2008 I	-70 " " -70 " "	1:03.00 1:02.00 1:02.00
0 1 2 3 4	2007 I 2007 2008 I 2008	-70 " " -70 " "	1:03.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:00.50
0 1 2 3 4 5	2007 I 2007 2008 I 2008 2008	-70 " " -70 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:03.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:00.50 1:01.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP







